760242377 | TERM-TOOL-KIT-BA QWIK II™ LC



Basic Termination Toolkit for Field Installable Qwik II Connectors

Product Classification

Regional Availability	Asia Australia/New Zealand EMEA Latin America North America	
Portfolio	CommScope®	
Product Type	Fiber tool kit	
Product Brand	Qwik II	
Product Series	Qwik II	

General Specifications

Compatible Interface	Qwik II LC	Qwik II SC	Qwik II ST
----------------------	------------	------------	------------

Packaging and Weights

 Included
 0.25/0.9 mm cable clamp | 2/3mm cable clamp | Fiber cleaning fluid | Fiber cleaver | Fiber scrap trash can | Fiber stripper | Instruction sheet | Lint-free cotton wipes | Marker | Scissors | Strip length template

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency	Classification
CHINA-ROHS	Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015	Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
REACH-SVHC	Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS	Compliant
UK-ROHS	Compliant



Included Products

Page 1 of 2

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 21, 2023



760242377 | TERM-TOOL-KIT-BA QWIK II™ LC

 760243349

 QWIK II[™] 900 um Fiber Clamp

 760243350

 QWIK II[™] 2.0 mm Fiber Clamp

 760243351

QWIK II[™] 3.0 mm Fiber Clamp

Fiber clamp, buffer tube, 900 um

Fiber clamp, 2.0 mm

Fiber clamp, 3.0 mm

Page 2 of 2

©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 21, 2023

